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Matchresultat Hilding Tjejcup 2006   
Flickor Äldre 52 kg Pool A omg 1 
1 1.Emilia Båvlind Klippans BK 0
3.Ida Johansson Nakskov BK F0,52 5

2 5.Lynn Fahlström Hallsbergs BK 0
7.Julia Norrman BK Viking F? 5

3 9.Mikaela Haglund Vänersborgsbrottarna F0,37 5
11.Evelina Strand BK Bryggan 0

13.Martina Persson Svedala BK 
Överstående 

Flickor Äldre 52 kg Pool B omg 1 
4 2.Anne Bertelsen Nakskov BK 0
4.Cecilia Baastrup Helsingsborgs WT F3,22 5

5 6.Catrin Gustavsson Bjuvs BK 0
8.Therese Samuelsson BK Atle F0,28 5

6 10.Linnéa Blomgren BK Snar F0,33 5
12.Nathalie Johansson Borås BK 0

Kvu 65 Kg Om 1 
7 1.Sahra Mäkelä Helsingsborgs WT F3,55 5
2.Kimmi Nordlund Hököpinge BK 0

8 3.Camilla Truedsson Sösdala BK 0
4.Kristina Ness Kristiansund AK F3,18 5

5.Desiré Pancegrau IK Sparta 
Överstående 

Fy 29 Kg Pool A omg 1 
9 1.Johanna Lindborg Helsingsborgs WT 0
3.Emma Johansson BK ore F1,21 5

10 5.Felicia Gullberg Svedala BK F1,14 5
7.Fia Nygren Helsingsborgs WT 0

Fy 29 Kg Pool B omg 1 
11 2.Alexandra Sandahl Helsingsborgs WT F0,37 5
4.Linnéa Svensson EAI Brotning 0
6.Rebecca Landqvist Hallsbergs BK 
Överstående 
Fy32 Kg Pool A omg 1 
12 1.Cassandra Fagerberg Helsingsborgs WT 0
3.Lina Nilsson Hästveda BK F0,21 5

13 5.Amanda Kallmér Hässleholms AoBK F0,56 5
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7.Lina Hidling BK Atle 0

Fy 32 Kg Pool B omg 1 
14 2.Hanna Hellström Helsingsborgs WT F0,29 5
4.Therés Brodén Hästveda BK 0

6.Ida Stenberg BK ore 
Överstående 

Fä 44 Kg Pool A omg 1 
15 1.Ida Nilsson EAI Brotning P7-0 3
3.Maja Öhrjegård BK80 0

16 5.Amanda Nordebrant Sösdala BK F0,17 5
7.Kajsa Paulsson Ekeby BK 0

Fä 44 Kg Pool B omg 1 
17 2.Viktoria Hilmersson BK Bryggan 1
4.Nilla Hansson BK Viking P7-6 3

18 6.Evelina Persson Ekeby BK F1,15 5
8.Cecilia Gustafsson Bjuvs BK 0

Fä 48 Kg pool A omg 1 
19 1.Emelie Lindell Helsingsborgs WT F1,05 5
3.Josefine Nilsson Gärds BK 0

20 5.Mathilde Jörgensen Nakskov BK 0
7.Kicki Ivanoff Helsingsborgs WT F0,24 5

Fä 48 Kg Pool B omg 1 
21 2.Fredrika Pettersson Klippans BK TÖ 13-0 4
4.Evelina Persson Helsingsborgs WT 0

6.Mira Gustavsson Vänersborgsbrottarna 
Överstående 

Fä 52 Kg Pool A omg 2 
22 13.Martina Persson Svedala BK 0
1.Emilia Båvlind Klippans BK F0,25 5

23 3.Ida Johansson Nakskov BK F0,47 5
5.Lynn Fahlström Hallsbergs BK 0

24 7.Julia Norrman BK Viking 0
9.Mikaela Haglund Vänersborgsbrottarna F1,01 5

11.Evelina Strand BK Bryggan 
Överstående 

Fä 52 Kg Pool B omg 2 
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25 2.Anne Bertelsen Nakskov BK 0
6.Catrin Gustavsson Bjuvs BK F1,02 5

26 4.Cecilia Baastrup Helsingsborgs WT 0
10.Linnéa Blomgren BK Snar F0,40 5

27 8.Therese Samuelsson BK Atle F1,49 5
12.Nathalie Johansson Borås BK 0

Kvu 65 kg omg 2 
28 5.Desiré Pancegrau IK Sparta F3,27 5
1.Sahra Mäkelä Helsingsborgs WT 0

29 2.Kimmi Nordlund Hököpinge BK F2,40 5
3.Camilla Truedsson Sösdala BK 0

4.Kristina Ness Kristiansund AK 
Överstående 

Fy 26 Kg omg 1 
30 1.Linn Landqvist Hallsbergs BK 0
2.Cornelia Kronvall Sösdala BK F1,01 5

3.Mikaela Invanoff Helsingsborgs WT 
Överstående 

Fy 29 Kg Pool A omg 2 
31 1.Johanna Lindborg Helsingsborgs WT F0,32 5
5.Felicia Gullberg Svedala BK 0

32 3.Emma Johansson BK ore F2,17 5
7.Fia Nygren Helsingsborgs WT 0

Fy 29 Kg Pool B omg 2 
33 6.Rebecca Landqvist Hallsbergs BK F0,31 5
2.Alexandra Sandahl Helsingsborgs WT 0

4.Linnéa Svensson EAI Brotning 
Överstående 

Fy 32 Kg Pool A omg 2 
34 1.Cassandra Fagerberg Helsingsborgs WT 0
5.Amanda Kallmér Hässleholms AoBK F0,50 5

35 3.Lina Nilsson Hästveda BK 0
7.Lina Hidling BK Atle F1,20 5

Fy 32 Kg Pool B omg 2 
36 6.Ida Stenberg BK ore F0,11 5
2.Hanna Hellström Helsingsborgs WT 0

4.Therés Brodén Hästveda BK 
Överstående 
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Fy 35 Kg omg 1 
37 1Lisa Larsson Skene BK 1
2.Nellie Brinck Tyringe ABK P9-6 3

3.Zara Fridlund BK Atle 
Överstående 

Fy 42 Kg omg 1 
38 1.Ellen Larsson Svedala BK 0
2.Elin Nilsson Helsingsborgs WT TÖ11-0 4

3.Jennie N Thunqvist Hallsbergs BK 
Överstående 

Fy 47 kg omg 1 
39 1.Julia Gustavsson Tyringe ABK F0,32 5
2.Olivia Pylkkönen BK Viking 0

40 3.Moa Nygren Helsingsborgs WT F0,16 5
4.Emma Olsson Sösdala BK 0

Fä 32 kg omg 1 
41 1.Elisabeth Nilsson Helsingsborgs WT 0
2.Ellen Wredendal Hallsbergs BK F0,59 5

42 3.Karoline Leithe Kristiansund AK 0
4.Cajsa Sjögren Helsingsborgs WT F0,46 5
Fä 37 Kg omg 1 
43 1.Carolina Luu Nilsson Hästveda BK P7-3 3
2.Emma Hidling BK Atle 1

44 3.Phibi Hansen BK Bryggan 0
4.Cassandra Sjögren Helsingsborgs WT F0,18 5

Fä 40 Kg omg 1 
45 1.Emma Sjögren Helsingsborgs WT F0,18 5
2.Josefine Rowéus Bjuvs BK 0

46 3.Josefine Svensson Tyringe ABK F0,14 5
4.Stephanie Gullberg Helsingsborgs WT 0

Fä 44 Kg Pool A omg 2 
47 1.Ida Nilsson EAI Brotning F3,58 5
5.Amanda Nordebrant Sösdala BK 0

48 3.Maja Öhrjegård BK80 F2,21 5
7.Kajsa Paulsson Ekeby BK 0

Fä 44 Kg Pool B omg 2 
49 2.Viktoria Hilmersson BK Bryggan 0
6.Evelina Persson Ekeby BK F1,29 5

50 4.Nilla Hansson BK Viking 1
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8.Cecilia Gustafsson Bjuvs BK P10-3 3

Fä 48 Kg Pool A omg 2 
51 1.Emelie Lindell Helsingsborgs WT F0,26 5
5.Mathilde Jörgensen Nakskov BK 0

52 3.Josefine Nilsson Gärds BK 0
7.Kicki Ivanoff Helsingsborgs WT F1,00 5

Fä 48 Kg Pool B omg 2 
53 6.Mira Gustavsson Vänersborgsbrottarna 0
2.Fredrika Pettersson Klippans BK F0,28 5

4.Evelina Persson Helsingsborgs WT 
Överstående 

Fä 52 Kg Pool A omg 3 
54 11.Evelina Strand BK Bryggan F0,13 5
13.Martina Persson Svedala BK 0

55 1.Emilia Båvlind Klippans BK 0
7.Julia Norrman BK Viking F1,21 5

56 3.Ida Johansson Nakskov BK 0
9.Mikaela Haglund Vänersborgsbrottarna F1,16 5

Fä 52 kg Pool B omg 3 
57 4.Cecilia Baastrup Helsingsborgs WT F0,37 5
6.Catrin Gustavsson Bjuvs BK 0

58 8.Therese Samuelsson BK Atle 0
10.Linnéa Blomgren BK Snar F4,55 5
Fä 57 Kg Omg 1 
59 1.Nikolina Alm Nylöse ABK F2,25 5
2.Jennifer Jacobsson Vänersborgsbrottarna 0

3.Saga Andersson HBK Bergania 
Överstående 

Kvu 52 Kg omg 1 
60 1.Jessica Abrahamsson BK Atle F0,42 5
2.Louise Due Nakskov BK 0

61 3.Daniela Bülow Helsingsborgs WT 0
4.Sanna Gustavsson BK80 F1,56 5

Kvu 56 Kg omg 1 
62 1.Sandra Kurvinen BK Bryggan F3,59 5
2.Erica Nordebrant Sösdala BK 0

3.Zandra Olsson Svedala BK 
Överstående 

Kvu 60 Kg omg 1 
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63 1.Emelie Nygren Borås BK 0
2.Sanne Hernodh Klippans BK F2,19 5
3.Malin Svensson Hallsbergs BK 
Överstående 
Kvu 65 Kg omg 3 
64 4.Kristina Ness Kristiansund AK F1,02 5
1.Sahra Mäkelä Helsingsborgs WT 0

65 5.Desiré Pancegrau IK Sparta F2,16 5
2.Kimmi Nordlund Hököpinge BK 0

3.Camilla Truedsson Sösdala BK 
Överstående 

Kvj 63 Kg omg 1 
66 1.Sandra Sobieski Helsingsborgs WT P10-0 3
2.Fanny Ronkainen Tyringe ABK 0

67 3.Gisela Lindblom Klippans BK 0
4.Madeleine Nilsson IK Sparta P10-0 3

Kvj 78 Kg omg 1 
68 1.Caroline Rahlskog Hästveda BK 0
2.Sandra Liljegard Hököpinge BK F1,20 5

69 3.Cornelia Holm Värnamo BK P3-1 3
4..Therese Karlsson Skurups SK 1

Fy 26 Kg omg 2 
70 3.Mikaela Invanoff Helsingsborgs WT F0,15 5
1.Linn Landqvist Hallsbergs BK 0

2.Cornelia Kronvall Sösdala BK 
Överstående 

Fy 29 Kg Pool A omg 3 
71 3.Emma Johansson BK ore F2,10 5
5.Felicia Gullberg Svedala BK 0

1.Johanna Lindborg Helsingsborgs WT 
Överstående 

Fy 29 Kg Pool B omg 3 
72 4.Linnéa Svensson EAI Brotning 0
6.Rebecca Landqvist Hallsbergs BK F0,20 5

2.Alexandra Sandahl Helsingsborgs WT 
Överstående 

Fy 32 kg Pool A omg 3 
73 3.Lina Nilsson Hästveda BK 0
5.Amanda Kallmér Hässleholms AoBK F0,14 5

7.Lina Hidling BK Atle 
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Överstående 

Fy 32 Kg Pool B omg 3 
74 4.Therés Brodén Hästveda BK 0
6.Ida Stenberg BK ore F0,20 5

2.Hanna Hellström Helsingsborgs WT 
Överstående 

Fy 35 Kg omg 2 
75 3.Zara Fridlund BK Atle F5,34 5
1Lisa Larsson Skene BK 0

2.Nellie Brinck Tyringe ABK 
Överstående 

Fy 38 Kg FINAL 
76 1.Therese Persson Helsingsborgs WT TÖ14-0 4
2.Sofie Nordström BK Viking 0

Fy 42 Kg omg 2 
77 3.Jennie N Thunqvist Hallsbergs BK 0
1.Ellen Larsson Svedala BK F1,04 5

2.Elin Nilsson Helsingsborgs WT 
Överstående 

Fy 47 Kg omg 2 
78 1.Julia Gustavsson Tyringe ABK 0
3.Moa Nygren Helsingsborgs WT F0,28 5

79 2.Olivia Pylkkönen BK Viking F2,25 5
4.Emma Olsson Sösdala BK 0

Fä 32 Kg omg 2 
80 1.Elisabeth Nilsson Helsingsborgs WT 0
3.Karoline Leithe Kristiansund AK F0,42 5

81 2.Ellen Wredendal Hallsbergs BK 1
4.Cajsa Sjögren Helsingsborgs WT P10-2 3
Fä 37 Kg omg 2 
82 1.Carolina Luu Nilsson Hästveda BK F3,12 5
3.Phibi Hansen BK Bryggan 0

83 2.Emma Hidling BK Atle 0
4.Cassandra Sjögren Helsingsborgs WT F0,18 5

Fä 40 Kg omg 2 
84 1.Emma Sjögren Helsingsborgs WT TÖ17-3 4
3.Josefine Svensson Tyringe ABK 1

85 2.Josefine Rowéus Bjuvs BK 0
4.Stephanie Gullberg Helsingsborgs WT F1,31 5
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Fä 44 Kg Pool a omg 3 
86 3.Maja Öhrjegård BK80 F2,28 5
5.Amanda Nordebrant Sösdala BK 0

1.Ida Nilsson EAI Brotning 
Överstående 

Fä 44 Kg Pool B omg 3 
87 4.Nilla Hansson BK Viking 0
6.Evelina Persson Ekeby BK F1,59 5

8.Cecilia Gustafsson Bjuvs BK 
Överstående 

Fä 48 Kg Pool A omg 3 
88 1.Emelie Lindell Helsingsborgs WT 0
7.Kicki Ivanoff Helsingsborgs WT F1,59 5

Fä 48 Kg Pool B omg 3 
89 4.Evelina Persson Helsingsborgs WT P3-0 3
6.Mira Gustavsson Vänersborgsbrottarna 0

2.Fredrika Pettersson Klippans BK 
Överstående 

Fä 52 Kg Pool A Omg 4 
90 11.Evelina Strand BK Bryggan 0
3.Ida Johansson Nakskov BK F0,41 5

7.Julia Norrman BK Viking 
Överstående 
9.Mikaela Haglund Vänersborgsbrottarna 
Överstående 

Fä 52 Kg Pool B omg 4 
91 4.Cecilia Baastrup Helsingsborgs WT 0
8.Therese Samuelsson BK Atle F1,01 5

10.Linnéa Blomgren BK Snar 
Överstående 

Fä 57 Kg omg 2 
92 3.Saga Andersson HBK Bergania 0
1.Nikolina Alm Nylöse ABK F2,38 5

2.Jennifer Jacobsson Vänersborgsbrottarna 
Överstående 

Kvu 52 Kg omg 2 
93 1.Jessica Abrahamsson BK Atle F2,33 5
3.Daniela Bülow Helsingsborgs WT 0

94 2.Louise Due Nakskov BK F3,49 5
4.Sanna Gustavsson BK80 0
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Kvu 56 Kg omg2 
95 3.Zandra Olsson Svedala BK 0
1.Sandra Kurvinen BK Bryggan F0,16 5

2.Erica Nordebrant Sösdala BK 
Överstående 

Kvu 60 Kg omg 2 
96 3.Malin Svensson Hallsbergs BK F0,39 5
1.Emelie Nygren Borås BK 0

2.Sanne Hernodh Klippans BK 
Överstående 

Kvu 65 Kg omg 4 
97 3.Camilla Truedsson Sösdala BK 0
1.Sahra Mäkelä Helsingsborgs WT F2,33 5

98 4.Kristina Ness Kristiansund AK F1,59 5
5.Desiré Pancegrau IK Sparta 0

2.Kimmi Nordlund Hököpinge BK 
Överstående 

Kvu 70 Kg FINAL 
99 1.Elvira Alm Nylöse ABK TÖ14-0 4
2.Emma Nilsson Hästveda BK 0

Kvj 55 Kg FINAL 
100 1.Mia Brobeck IK Sparta 0
2.Caroline Lövqvist Hästveda BK P6-0 3

Kvj 63 Kg omg 2 
101 1.Sandra Sobieski Helsingsborgs WT F0,53 5
3.Gisela Lindblom Klippans BK 0

102 2.Fanny Ronkainen Tyringe ABK 0
4.Madeleine Nilsson IK Sparta P6-0 3

Kvj 78 Kg omg 2 
103 1.Caroline Rahlskog Hästveda BK 0
3.Cornelia Holm Värnamo BK F2,21 5

104 2.Sandra Liljegard Hököpinge BK F3,58 5
4..Therese Karlsson Skurups SK 0

Fy 26 Kg omg 3 
105 2.Cornelia Kronvall Sösdala BK 0
3.Mikaela Invanoff Helsingsborgs WT F0,56 5

1.Linn Landqvist Hallsbergs BK 
Överstående 
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Fy 29 Kg 3:e - 4:e 
106 1.Johanna Lindborg Helsingsborgs WT 0
2.Alexandra Sandahl Helsingsborgs WT F3,21 5

Fy 29 Kg FINAL 
107 3.Emma Johansson BK ore 0
6.Rebecca Landqvist Hallsbergs BK F2,30 5

Fy 32 Kg 3:e - 4:e 
108 7.Lina Hidling BK Atle F0,22 5
2.Hanna Hellström Helsingsborgs WT 0

Fy 32 Kg FINAL 
109 5.Amanda Kallmér Hässleholms AoBK F0,27 5
6.Ida Stenberg BK ore 0

Fy 35 Kg omg 3 
110 2.Nellie Brinck Tyringe ABK F? 5
3.Zara Fridlund BK Atle 0

1Lisa Larsson Skene BK 
Överstående 

Fy 42 Kg omg 3 
111 2.Elin Nilsson Helsingsborgs WT F1,00 5
3.Jennie N Thunqvist Hallsbergs BK 0

1.Ellen Larsson Svedala BK 
Överstående 

Fy 47 Kg omg 3 
112 1.Julia Gustavsson Tyringe ABK F? 5
4.Emma Olsson Sösdala BK 0

113 2.Olivia Pylkkönen BK Viking 0
3.Moa Nygren Helsingsborgs WT F0,30 5

Fä 32 kg omg 3 
114 1.Elisabeth Nilsson Helsingsborgs WT 0
4.Cajsa Sjögren Helsingsborgs WT TÖ14-0 4

115 2.Ellen Wredendal Hallsbergs BK F0,17 5
3.Karoline Leithe Kristiansund AK 0

Fä 37 kg omg 3 
116 1.Carolina Luu Nilsson Hästveda BK 0
4.Cassandra Sjögren Helsingsborgs WT F3,56 5

117 2.Emma Hidling BK Atle F1,08 5
3.Phibi Hansen BK Bryggan 0

Fä 40 Kg omg 3 
118 1.Emma Sjögren Helsingsborgs WT F1,33 5



17/09/2022, 15:12 Matchresultat Hilding Tjejcup 2006

www.hastvedabrottarklubb.nu/filer/resultat/resultat06/matchresultat_hilding_tjejcup_20.htm 11/12

4.Stephanie Gullberg Helsingsborgs WT 0

119 2.Josefine Rowéus Bjuvs BK 0
3.Josefine Svensson Tyringe ABK F0,18 5
Fä 44 Kg 3:e - 4:e 
120 3.Maja Öhrjegård BK80 F? 5
8.Cecilia Gustafsson Bjuvs BK 0

Fä 44 Kg FINAL 
121 1.Ida Nilsson EAI Brotning F1,00 5
6.Evelina Persson Ekeby BK 0

Fä 48 Kg 3:e - 4:e 
122 1.Emelie Lindell Helsingsborgs WT P3-1 3
4.Evelina Persson Helsingsborgs WT 1

Fä 48 Kg FINAL 
123 7.Kicki Ivanoff Helsingsborgs WT 0
2.Fredrika Pettersson Klippans BK F3,22 5

Fä 52 Kg Pool A omg 5 
124 7.Julia Norrman BK Viking F1,49 5
3.Ida Johansson Nakskov BK 0

9.Mikaela Haglund Vänersborgsbrottarna 
Överstående 

Fä 57 Kg omg 3 
125 2.Jennifer Jacobsson Vänersborgsbrottarna 0
3.Saga Andersson HBK Bergania F1,05 5

1.Nikolina Alm Nylöse ABK 
Överstående 

Kvu 52 Kg omg 3 
126 1.Jessica Abrahamsson BK Atle TÖ12-0 4
4.Sanna Gustavsson BK80 0

127 2.Louise Due Nakskov BK F1,07 5
3.Daniela Bülow Helsingsborgs WT 0

Kvu 56 Kg Omg 3 
128 2.Erica Nordebrant Sösdala BK F0,31 5
3.Zandra Olsson Svedala BK 0

1.Sandra Kurvinen BK Bryggan 
Överstående 

Kvu 60 Kg omg 3 
129 2.Sanne Hernodh Klippans BK F1,39 5
3.Malin Svensson Hallsbergs BK 0

1.Emelie Nygren Borås BK 
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Överstående 

Kvu 65 Kg omg 5 
130 2.Kimmi Nordlund Hököpinge BK 0
4.Kristina Ness Kristiansund AK F3,33 5

131 3.Camilla Truedsson Sösdala BK 0
5.Desiré Pancegrau IK Sparta P5-0 3

1.Sahra Mäkelä Helsingsborgs WT 
Överstående 

Kvj 63 Kg omg 3 
132 1.Sandra Sobieski Helsingsborgs WT TÖ12-0 4
4.Madeleine Nilsson IK Sparta 0

133 2.Fanny Ronkainen Tyringe ABK 0
3.Gisela Lindblom Klippans BK P2-0 3

Kvj 78 Kg omg 3 
134 1.Caroline Rahlskog Hästveda BK 0
4..Therese Karlsson Skurups SK P4-0 3

135 2.Sandra Liljegard Hököpinge BK 0
3.Cornelia Holm Värnamo BK F3,54 5

Fä 52 kg 3:e - 4:e 
136 7.Julia Norrman BK Viking F2,30 5
8.Therese Samuelsson BK Atle 0

Fä 52 kg FINAL 
137 9.Mikaela Haglund Vänersborgsbrottarna P9-4 3
10.Linnéa Blomgren BK Snar 1
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